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MODEL NO:P1651G0T

15 D« Mounting Base 1
14 |e——— |Elevation Outer Pole 1
13 | |Flevation Inner Pole 1
12 @ Reflector Rim(Dish Rim)| 1
11 ~~— " |Reflector(Dish) 1
10 [=———== |Feedhorn(INB) Supporting Rods| 3
9| @ [knob Bolt 1
8 ﬁ Mounting Clamp 4
7| ©Y M8 hex nut 4
6 g M6 hex nut 9
5 |®—==l1/4"1 1/2%anchor bplt 8
4 | v |M6*35L hex—head cap screw 6
3 | oW [M8*45L hex—head cap screw| 2
2 | O~ [M8*20L hex—head cap screw| 2
1 | > [M6*12L hex—head cap screw | 3
NO.| ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY
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